
This is to  certify that I have consulted the 
Federal Insurance Administration Flood Hazard 
Boundary Maps and found that the surveyed 
property as shown hereon is not in a special 
flood hazard area. The property lies in a 
Zone X as per sheet 150 of said maps, having 
an effective date of June .16. 1992. 
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I S U M  OF LOT 9. SQUARE 10 OF HMNVILLE SUaDlVlSION LOCATED 
IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 13 SOUTH, RANGE 20 EAST KT HAIINVILLE, 
ST. CHARLES PARISH. LA. 

S U W  UPDATED HEREON 
MIS DATE. SEPTEMBER 1 1, 2007 

: DENOTES 1/2" I.R. FOUND 
0 : DENOTES 1/2" I.R. SET 

THIS S U M  WAS PERFORMED BY MYSELF OR 
UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION AND CONTROL 

SURVEYED IN ACCORDANCE WITH M E  LOUISIANA 
"MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR PROPERTY BOUNDARY 
SURVEYS' FOR A CLASS "D" SURVEY. 


